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EAM Kassel Marathon Stützpunkt-Cup

Mannschaftswertung:

1. Marathonstützpunkt Borken

Michael Rommel 3:02:45
Norbert Arend 3:56:48
Peter Dingel 3:58:24

10:57:57

2. Marathonstützpunkt Rotenburg

Andreas Altmann 3:29:09
Christian Wahl 3:38:53
Erik Hiege 4:19:33

11:27:35

3. Marathonstützpunkt Hofgeismar

Thomas Finis 3:49:09
Andreas Auerbach 3:49:43
Nicole Fietkau 3:51:42

11:30:34
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4. Marathonstützpunkt Borken II

Ramona Jäckel 3:59:08
Stefan Wollenberg 4:06:09
Martin Simon 4:06:11

12:11:25

5. Marathonstützpunkt Kassel

Lothar Schneider 4:07:43
Thomas Krey 4:09:58
Angela Rohr 4:28:31

12:46:12

6. Marathonstützpunkt Hofgeismar II

Björn Johannson 3:59:46
Frank Bonnet 4:13:21
Gerald Backofen 4:34:22

12:47:29

7. Marathonstützpunkt Kassel Nord

Manfred Opl 4:04:28
Christof Landau 4:17:16
Arnold Tchomgue 5:49:00

14:10:44
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Einzelwertung:

Platz M Name Marathonstützpunkt Zeit

1.  1. AK M30 Jan Kaschura RunArtist Holzminden 2:28:58
2.  2. Ak M30 Michael Rommel Borken 3:02:45
3.  1. Ak M45 Clemens Blaschke TV 08 Bergheim 3:25:16
4.  1. Ak M50 Ralf Drube Staufenberg 3:26:53
5.  2. Ak M50 Andreas Altmann Rotenburg 3:29:09
6.  1. Ak M40 Christian Wahl Rotenburg 3:38:53
7.  3. Ak M30 Alexander Kellner Baunatal 3:40:50
8.  2. AK M45 Lars Meier RunArtist Holzminden 3:44:37
9.  2. Ak M40 Thomas Finis Hofgeismar 3:49:09
10.  3. Ak M50 Andreas Auerbach Hofgeismar 3:49:43
11.  1. Ak M55 Norbert Ärend Borken 3:56:48 
12.  4. AK M50 Holger Joppe RunArtist Holzminden 3:57:24
13.  5. Ak M50 Peter Dingel Borken 3:58:24
14.  6. Ak M50 Björn Johannson Hofgeismar 3:59:46
15.  1. Ak M60 Manfred Opl Kassel Nord 4:04:28
16.  7. Ak M50 Stefan Wollenberg Borken 4:06:09
17.  2. Ak M60 Martin Simon Borken 4:06:11
18.  3. Ak M60 Lothar Schneider Kassel 4:07:43
19.  8. Ak M50 Frank Bonnet Hofgeismar 4:13:21
20. 10. Ak M50 Chritoph Landau Kassel 4:17:16
21.  1. Ak MHK Erik Hiege Rotenburg 4:19:33
22.  3. Ak M45 Peter Liebal Gudensberg 4:21:12
23.  1. Ak M65 Manfred Kurte Edertal 4:29:39
24.  2. Ak M55 Gerald Backofen Hofgeismar 4:34:22
25.  4. Ak M45 Dirk Götte Baunatal 4:37:23
26.  1. Ak M35 Bernd Willibald Rotenburg 4:38:10
27.  5. Ak M45 Ralf Kubiak Hofgeismar 4:48:28
28.  4. Ak M60 Hans-Joachim Gronau Frankenberg 4:57:38
29.  4. Ak M30 Arnold Tchomgue Kassel Nord 5:49:00

Frauen

1.  1. Ak W50 Susi Lüürßen Hann.Münden 3:44:03
2.  2. Ak W50 Nicole Fietkau Hofgeismar 3:51:42
3.  1. Ak W40 Ewelina Juraszczyk Baunatal 3:53:50
4.  2. Ak W40 Ramona Jäckel Borken 3:59:08
5.  1. Ak W45 Angela Rohr Kassel 4:28:31
6.  3. Ak W50 Martina Knobel Hofgeismar 4:34:24
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